Date

09/20/09
09/27/09
10/04/09
10/18/09
10/25/09
11/01/09
11/08/09
11/15/09
11/22/09
11/29/09

Time

7:35 PM PDT
6:40 PM PDT
7:45 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
7:45 PM PDT
4:30 PM PST
8:50 PM PST
8:50 PM PST
5:35 PM PST
8:50 PM PST

teampages

Games for TeamPages Soccer
Last Updated on September 19, 2017

Away Team

Eastside Terf
Wyld Stallyns
The Onion Baggers
The Basterds
TBD
Pivo Footy Club
Dirty Shockers
Flight Centre
Eastside Turfers
FC Blazers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Score
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Home Team

TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer
TeamPages Soccer

Home
Score
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Result

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Unscored



