

Games for TeamPages Soccer Last Updated on September 19, 2017

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Score	Home Team	Home Score	Result
09/20/09	7:35 PM PDT	Eastside Terf	0	TeamPages Soccer	1	Win
09/27/09	6:40 PM PDT	Wyld Stallyns	4	TeamPages Soccer	1	Loss
10/04/09	7:45 PM PDT	The Onion Baggers	2	TeamPages Soccer	1	Loss
10/18/09	4:30 PM PDT	The Basterds	4	TeamPages Soccer	0	Loss
10/25/09	7:45 PM PDT	TBD	3	TeamPages Soccer	0	Loss
11/01/09	4:30 PM PST	Pivo Footy Club	5	TeamPages Soccer	1	Loss
11/08/09	8:50 PM PST	Dirty Shockers	1	TeamPages Soccer	0	Loss
11/15/09	8:50 PM PST	Flight Centre	6	TeamPages Soccer	3	Loss
11/22/09	5:35 PM PST	Eastside Turfers	1	TeamPages Soccer	3	Win
11/29/09	8:50 PM PST	FC Blazers		TeamPages Soccer		Unscored

